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LED Source

LED Color

Beam Angle

Input Voltage

Dimming Support

NICHIA LED

2700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

24VDC

PWM

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES / 3000K
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OUTER DIMENSIONS
Unit:mm
[ 50.00

70.00

46.00

Product Name

24V-D5015W20D-2780H
24\V-D5015W20D-3080H
24\V-D5015W20D-4080H

24V-D5015W20D-5780H




